

Baljit Singh Vs. State of Punjab & Other

Present: Sh. P C Joshi, Advocate counsel for applicant/accused.

Bail application received by entrustment. It be registered.
Let, notice of the bail application be issued to the State/respondents
for 15.03.2022. Record be also summoned for the said date.

(Amar Jeet Singh)
ASJ, JSC, FGS
(UID:-PB0444)

Date of order: 10.03.2022

Amandeep Kaur
Stenographer-II