

CNR No: PBJLA10010452024

CIS No: BA-233-2024

KARAMJIT @ BABLU VS STATE OF PUNJAB etc.

Present: Sh. GURPREET RAI Advocate for the applicant.
Ms. Nirlep Kaur, learned APP for the State.

Original file received and attached. Reply to the bail application filed. Copy supplied. On request case is adjourned to 1.8.2024 for addressing arguments on bail application.

Date of Order: 31.07.2024
nishant

(Jublee)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
UID NO . PB00415